OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE

NAGAON:: ASSAM

ORDER

Dated, 30th September 2023

It is hereby ordered that all police papers and urgent matters will be put up before the Judicial Officers on holidays for the month of October 2023 as mentioned below :

SI. No.	Period	Name of Officer
1	1 st & 2 nd October 2023	Smti. Reeti Goswami, Ld.Judicial Magistrate First Class, Nagaon
2	8 th & 21 st October 2023	Sri Priyank Khataniar, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1 st Class, Nagaon
3	14 th & 15 th October 2023	Smti. Lipika Roy, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1 st Class, Nagaon
4	18 th October 2023	Smti. D. Pathak, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1 st Class, Nagaon
5	22 nd , 23 rd & 24 th October 2023	Sri R. K. Kashyap, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1 st Class, Nagaon
6	28 th & 29 th October 2023	Smti. Prarthana Neog, Ld.Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate, Nagaon

Inform accordingly.

Sd/- Branab Sarma Chief Judicial Magistrate

Nagaon (Assam)

No. CJM(N)/ 3092-3166 Dated, Nagaon, the Dated, 30th September 2023

Copy forwarded for information to:-

- 1. The Hon'ble District & Sessions Judge, Nagaon
- 2. Sri Sandeep Kaushik, Ld. Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate, Nagaon
- 3. Smti. Prarthana Neog, Ld.Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate, Nagaon
- 4. Sri Priyank Khataniar, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Nagaon
- 5. Sri Rajib Kashyap, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Nagaon
- 6. Smti. Lipika Roy, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Nagaon
- 7. Smti. Reeti Goswami, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Nagaon
- 8. Smti. Dipshikha Pathak, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Nagaon
- 9. The President/Secretary, Nagaon Bar Association
- 10. The System Officer, Nagaon Judiciary is asked to upload the order
- 11. The P.I. Nagaon
- 12. PRC Branch
- 13. Notice Board.
- 14. Office File.

Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Nac Nageon (Assam)

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE NAGAON :: ASSAM

ORDER

Dated, 30th September, 2023

The following Grade-III & Grade IV employees of the establishment of the undersigned are directed to attend office on holidays for the purpose of Police Papers and urgent matters for the month of October 2023 as mentioned below:

SI. No.	Period	Name of Staff
1	1 st & 2 nd October,2023	 Sri Mrinal Nath, Copyist Sri Bitu Sharma, Jarikarak Smti. Dipika Kalita, Peon
2	8 th & 14 th October,2023	 Smti. Ambika Bala Das, U.D.Asstt. (8th October) Smti. Manju Das, Copyist (14th October) Sri Pinku Bora, Jarikarak (14th October) Sri Dildar Hussain Khan, Jarikarak (14th October) Sri Kapil Bordoloi, Peon (8th October)
3	15 th & 18 th October,2023	 Smti. Ambika Bala Das, U.D.Asstt. (18th October) Smti. Manju Das, Copyist (15th October) Sri Dildar Hussain Khan, Jarikarak (15th October) Sri Pinku Bora, Jarikarak (15th October) Sri Dipen Das, Peon (18th October)
4	21 st & 22 nd October,2023	 Sri Nilav Nayan Deka, L.D. Asstt. Sri Kapil Bordoloi, Peon (21st October) Sri Chandan Mazumder, Peon (22nd October)
5	23 rd & 24 th October,2023	 Sri Niruj Rajkhowa, Copyist Sri Chandan Mazumder, Peon
6	28 th & 29 th October,2023	 Sri Ajit Kalita, L.D. Asstt. Sri Tiken Ch. Nath, Jarikarak Smti. Bulbuli Khaklary, Peon

Inform accordingly.

Sd/- Branab Sarma

Chief Judicial Magistrate

Nagaon (Assam)

No. CJM(N)/

3107-20

Dated, Nagaon, the 30th September, 2023

Copy forwarded for information to:-

- 1. Sri Sandeep Kaushik, Ld. Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate, Nagaon
- 2. Smti. Prarthana Neog, Ld.Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate, Nagaon
- 3. Sri Priyank Khataniar, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Nagaon
- 4. Sri Rajib Kashyap, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Nagaon
- 5. Smti. Lipika Roy, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Nagaon
- 6. Smti. Reeti Goswami, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Nagaon
- 7. Smti. Dipshikha Pathak, Ld. Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Nagaon
- 8. The President/Secretary, Nagaon Bar Association
- 9. The System Officer, Nagaon Judiciary is asked to upload the order
- 10. The P.I. Nagaon
- 11.GR Branch
- 12. Person concerned
- 13. Notice Board.
- 14. Office File.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Chief Judicial Magistrate, Nagagan (Assam)